All leaflets are available on: www.asco.com
Combustible Gas & Oil - 13
FEATURES
• Valves for the control of gases on industrial atmospheric and forced draught
burners
• All valves have been type tested to EN 161 and satisfy the Regulation (EU)
2016/426 on gas appliances
Certificate of conformity Kiwa Nederland B.V.: No. 0063AR1726

 - Not available.
SOLENOID VALVES SERIES 215
ORDERING EXAMPLES:
EGSC E 215 B 010 230V / 50 Hz
EGSC E 215 B 020 115V / 50 Hz
prefix
pipe thread voltage
basic number suffix
ORDERING EXAMPLES KITS:
C131447
basic number
DIMENSIONS (mm), WEIGHT (kg)
TYPE 01
Prefix “EGSC” Solenoid
Epoxy moulded
IEC 335 / ISO 4400
IP65
type
prefix
option A B C D E F G H J K X weight (1)
01 EGSC 85 50 30 70 45 60 85 100 117 41 50 0,6
(1) including coil and connector.
A
21
21
19
7
40
2 x Ø 7,1
2 x Ø 7,1
42
42
B
C
D
E
F
K
G
H
J
X
IN OUT
360°
Mounting bracket